
LOT 3 BLOCK 4 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S/

459-521, 824-1074, 852-3,

HOLDEN JIMMIE/ESSIELANDRA L'CEIL HOLDEN
292 NE ALPHA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05753-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/17/2015 RP 0.20 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

79,775
3,910
8,400
92,085
38,837
53,248

HX HB 28,248
25,000
92,085

0

92,085

0852/0003 1/18/1998 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNAGEORGE HOLDEN

ESSIELANDRA L'CEIL 

0824/1074 7/02/1996 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIMMY & ANNAGEORGE HO

JIMMY, ANNAGEORGE &

2026
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SALE:1:1: ANNAGEORGE GIVING UP RIGHTS

HX Base Yr

292 NE ALPHA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,076 120.3600 134.80 145,045 1965 1965 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1054

BAS 190 100 190 14,087

BAS 864 100 864 64,057

UST 50 45 22 1,631

1,104 1,076 79,775

BAS= W36 S24 E36 BAS=  E10 N19 W10 S19$ N19 UST=  E10 N5 W10
S5$ N5$.

BAS

36

24

36

19

5

BAS

10

19

10

19

UST

10

5

10

5

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100252 10 252.00 UT 10.00 10.00 75 2015 2015 3 75 1,890

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 8 18 144.00 UT 15.00 15.00 75 2015 2015 3 75 1,620

3,910

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


